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
County: Butler Bedrooms: 2
Subdiv/Plan Name: F. Baths:1 M P. Baths:
Directions: GPS
Map#/Block#/Lot#/Info: 280X4F68-A5K-0000
Lot: 308x502x25x Sq Ft:
Lot Desc: Waterfront Sq Ft Source:
Acres: 1.30
School District: Slippery Rock Area H. Warranty: No
School Trans: Public Trans:

 
 

Living Room Main 18x14 Kitchen Main 12x12 Master Bedroom Main 10x11
2nd Bedroom Main 10x09 Laundry Room Main 10x06

Pool: Levels:B = Basement
Insulation: Unknown L = Lower

M = Main
U = Upper

Remarks
Country paradise. 1.3 acres with over 500 ft creek frontage. Enjoy the tranquil sound of the rapids in this newly remodeled log
home from the rear deck. Privacy is a maximum Many updates, include electric,deck,roof, gutters, well. Original tounge and
groove paneling throughout the house, beautiful stone fireplace. Great location close to Pittsburgh, SRU, McConnells Mill Park,
Moraine. This home is a perfect get away or make it your home and enjoy year round. This is a must see, Bonus is the detached
2 story 20x26 barn.

Type Property: Residence/Single Family Year Built: 9999
Style: Ranch or 1 Level Architecture: Log
Construction: Other Floors: Hard Wood
#Fireplace/Desc: 1/stone Basement: No, ,
#Pkg / Desc: 10/Off-Street Parking Roof: Composition
Heat Type: Electric, BaseboaAvg Month. Bill: Cooling:
Water: Well Sewer: Septic Tank
Inclusions: Dishwasher, Electric Stove, Microwave Oven Const Type: Existing

Value: Assessment Value - $5,920  Tenant Occ: No Taxes: $776
Maintenance Fee: Tour URL:

Sold Date: 10/27/2022 Sold Price: $215,000 Sold Terms: Conventional
DOM: 18 Buyer Name: Adamonsky Seller Concessions/Amt: No

 
  List # Address DOM Price  Change Type Effective Chg Info Chg Timestamp
1573767 372 Crestview Rd 18 $215,000 Sold 10/27/2022 ($215,000) 10/27/22 05:23 PM
1573767 372 Crestview Rd 18 $229,900 Under Contract 10/19/2022 W->U 10/19/22 10:51 AM
1573767 372 Crestview Rd $229,900 Withdrawn 10/19/2022 C->W 10/19/22 10:50 AM
1573767 372 Crestview Rd $229,900 Contingent 09/15/2022 A->C 09/15/22 07:01 PM
1573767 372 Crestview Rd $229,900 Price Decrease 09/11/2022 $250,000->$229,900 09/11/22 01:12 PM
1573767 372 Crestview Rd $250,000 New Listing 08/27/2022 ->A 08/27/22 12:34 PM
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Residential 210 October Dr
MLS #: 1546146 Status: Sold List Price: $249,900
Address: 210 October Dr Unit:
Area: Twp of But SE Zip Code: 16002
Postal City:  Butler State: Pennsylvania
County: Butler Bedrooms: 3
Subdiv/Plan Name: F. Baths:2 M,U P. Baths:
Directions:
Map#/Block#/Lot#/Info: 051-54-H6-0000
Lot: 180x200x176x161 Sq Ft:
Lot Desc: Sq Ft Source:
Acres: 0.73
School District: Butler H. Warranty:
School Trans: Yes Public Trans:

 
 

Living Room Main 20x13 Dining Room Main 16x12 Kitchen Main 20x11
Family Room Lower 24x20 Den Upper 8x6 Master Bedroom Upper 19x11
2nd Bedroom Main 16x12 3rd Bedroom Main 12x12 Additional Room Upper 24x9
Entry Main

Pool: Levels:B = Basement
Insulation: Yes L = Lower

M = Main
U = Upper

Remarks
Cul-de-sac location,lovely treed neighborhood home to this one of a kind log home.Home on 3/4 acre lot backing to mature
trees boasts new roof w/50 yr warranty.Solid 6-inch log construction,new furnace&air makes home energy efficient.Enjoy
partially coverd wrap-around porch,amazing views&new deck railings w/mtce free goat wire inserts.2 st liv rm boasts 2 st
stone, gas firepl open to din rm w/new bronzd fan/light.Enjoy sliders from din rm to porch.Updatd kitch w/island/brkfst
bar,nook area,new stainlss fridge,stove& microwave&custm raisd panel hickory cabinets.New 1st flr hall bth w/custm stne flr.
Walk-in stone&glass showr w/custm tile inlays.New marble top vanity&new oiled bronze lights&fixtures.Find 2 convenient
bdrms on 1st flr.Notice the hidden closets w/n the wood.Up find a vaultd mastr w/walk-in&full bth.Upper lev has cat-walk like
loft -small Den area w/built-ins &storage behind +lrg bonus rm.Finishd low lev game rm,grg w/elec car hookup&smart home
lghts.New landscap rock walls

Type Property: Residence/Single Family Year Built: 2002
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
1575787 1131 Old Forbes Rd 28 $850,000 Under Contract 10/12/2022 C->U 10/12/22 12:08 PM
1575787 1131 Old Forbes Rd $850,000 Contingent 09/23/2022 A->C 09/23/22 01:57 PM
1575787 1131 Old Forbes Rd $850,000 New Listing 09/14/2022 ->A 09/14/22 11:53 AM
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Residential 7 State Rd.
MLS #: 1578833 Status: Sold List Price: $299,000
Address: 7 State Rd. Unit:
Area: Ligonier Twp Zip Code: 15655
Postal City:  Laughlintown State: Pennsylvania
County: Westmoreland Bedrooms: 3
Subdiv/Plan Name: Laurel Mt. Borough F. Baths:2 M,U P. Baths:
Directions: Rt. 30 E past Ligonier approx. 3.1 miles T/L at blinking

light onto Nature Run Rd. (Pie Shoppe) follow appx 4/10
mile bear right at stop sign. Follow appx 4/10 mile to
home on left on Nature Run Rd.

Map#/Block#/Lot#/Info: 65-01-04-0-003
Lot: 215x123x106x140 IRG Sq Ft:
Lot Desc: Waterfront Sq Ft Source:
Acres: 0.50
School District: Ligonier Valley H. Warranty: Yes
School Trans: Yes Public Trans: No

 
 

Living Room Main 12x22 Dining Room Main 14x21 Kitchen Main 8x10
Family Room Main 14x19 Master Bedroom Upper 13x15 2nd Bedroom Upper 10x11
3rd Bedroom Main 10x10

Pool: No Levels:B = Basement
Insulation: Unknown L = Lower

M = Main
U = Upper

Remarks
Enchanting & Historic Log Home with Stream Front Views! Located at the confluences of MCCullen Run and Furnace Run that
create the Laughlintown Run. The original home has architectural designed additions that invite the eye to the private outdoor
views of nature. Two stories/ (3) BR's & (2) Bath's. High vaulted ceiling in the LR that highlight the original stone fireplace
with rock sourced from the property when it was built. High ceiling also provides views of the loft hallway & built-in 2nd floor
bookcases. The Owner's Bed Room located on the 2nd floor at the back of the house has flanks of windows providing private
views to the stream and forest. The upper floor is a quiet area w/ its own Bathroom that serves the owner's Bed Room. Guests
can use the 1st floor Bathroom located off the center hallway that leads to the 3rd Bedroom & Kitchen. Kitchen has two
doorways leading to the hallway & the Dining Room. DR has its own amazing stone fireplace w/Gas Logs. Newer Furnace & HW
Tank.

Type Property: Residence/Single Family Year Built: 9999
Style: 2 Story or 2 Level Architecture: Log
Construction: Other Floors: Ceramic Tile, Hard Wood
#Fireplace/Desc: 2/ Basement: Yes, Walk Out, Partial
#Pkg / Desc: 4/ Roof: Asphalt
Heat Type: Gas, Forced Air Avg Month. Bill: Cooling: Central
Water: Public Sewer: Septic Tank
Inclusions: Dishwasher, Gas Stove, Microwave Oven,

Refrigerator, Screens, Washer/Dryer
Const Type: Existing

Value: Assessment Value - $13,910  Tenant Occ: No Taxes: $1,608
Maintenance Fee: Tour URL:

Sold Date: 11/29/2022 Sold Price: $299,000 Sold Terms: Cash
DOM: 3 Buyer Name: Jospeh Seller Concessions/Amt: No

 
  List # Address DOM Price  Change Type Effective Chg Info Chg Timestamp
1578833 7 State Rd. 3 $299,000 Sold 11/29/2022 ($299,000) 11/29/22 08:00 PM
1578833 7 State Rd. 3 $299,000 Under Contract 10/06/2022 A->U 10/06/22 10:24 PM
1578833 7 State Rd. $299,000 New Listing 10/03/2022 ->A 10/03/22 11:55 PM
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Residential 1773 Brinkerton Rd
MLS #: 1547033 Status: Sold List Price: $225,000
Address: 1773 Brinkerton Rd Unit:
Area: Mt. Pleasant Twp - WML Zip Code: 15601
Postal City:  Greensburg State: Pennsylvania
County: Westmoreland Bedrooms: 2
Subdiv/Plan Name: F. Baths:2 M,U P. Baths:
Directions: RT30 Exit Greensburg/Mt. Pleasant Road. Left on Mt.

Pleasant Road. Continue straight onto Ambrust Brinkerton
road. Home is on the left.

Map#/Block#/Lot#/Info: 53-02-00-0-153
Lot: 192x445 Sq Ft: 2,200
Lot Desc: Sq Ft Source: Tax Record
Acres: 1.20
School District: Mount Pleasant Area H. Warranty:
School Trans: Yes Public Trans:

 
 

Living Room Main 16x24 Dining Room Main 13x13 Kitchen Main 13x17
Family Room Main 17x22 Master Bedroom Upper 24x16 2nd Bedroom Upper 12x16
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